
Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 9 8 7 24 24 1 9 8 6 23 23 1 9 9 5 23 23

2 10 10 8 28 52 2 9 8 8 25 48 2 9 8 5 22 45

3 9 8 7 24 76 3 10 7 7 24 72 3 10 10 8 28 73

4 10 7 7 24 100 4 8 8 7 23 95 4 9 9 6 24 97

5 10 8 7 25 125 5 10 9 8 27 122 5 9 8 6 23 120

6 9 9 8 26 151 6 10 10 10 30 152 6 9 9 4 22 142

7 9 9 8 26 177 7 10 8 6 24 176 7 10 9 7 26 168

8 10 8 7 25 202 8 10 9 7 26 202 8 8 6 6 20 188

9 9 9 8 26 228 9 10 7 6 23 225 9 10 8 8 26 214

10 10 9 6 25 253 10 10 9 8 27 252 10 8 8 7 23 237

11 9 9 8 26 279 11 8 7 7 22 274 11 8 8 6 22 259

12 9 8 7 24 303 12 10 9 7 26 300 12 9 9 7 25 284

Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 10 10 5 25 25 1 9 8 8 25 25 1 8 6 6 20 20

2 9 7 6 22 47 2 9 8 6 23 48 2 8 8 7 23 43

3 9 9 7 25 72 3 8 7 7 22 70 3 10 3 2 15 58

4 10 10 4 24 96 4 10 10 8 28 98 4 10 7 7 24 82

5 9 7 7 23 119 5 8 8 7 23 121 5 8 8 7 23 105

6 9 7 7 23 142 6 7 7 6 20 141 6 7 5 5 17 122

7 9 7 7 23 165 7 10 9 8 27 168 7 10 8 7 25 147

8 9 8 4 21 186 8 8 7 6 21 189 8 9 9 9 27 174

9 10 10 7 27 213 9 10 8 8 26 215 9 9 8 8 25 199

10 8 8 6 22 235 10 8 8 0 16 231 10 10 9 9 28 227

11 9 7 5 21 256 11 9 8 7 24 255 11 10 9 9 28 255

12 9 8 8 25 281 12 8 8 7 23 278 12 8 7 6 21 276

Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 7 7 6 20 20 1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 8 8 25 51 2 9 7 7 23 43 2 8 6 5 19 39

3 8 6 4 18 69 3 10 7 6 23 66 3 9 7 7 23 62

4 10 9 5 24 93 4 9 7 7 23 89 4 8 7 5 20 82

5 9 9 8 26 119 5 9 6 6 21 110 5 10 8 7 25 107

6 9 5 3 17 136 6 9 9 5 23 133 6 6 6 5 17 124

7 10 8 8 26 162 7 10 10 3 23 156 7 7 6 5 18 142

8 8 8 4 20 182 8 9 6 6 21 177 8 7 5 5 17 159

9 9 7 6 22 204 9 8 7 5 20 197 9 9 9 8 26 185

10 9 8 6 23 227 10 9 8 7 24 221 10 9 8 8 25 210

11 10 9 3 22 249 11 8 8 5 21 242 11 10 9 8 27 237

12 8 8 6 22 271 12 9 8 5 22 264 12 10 8 8 26 263
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Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 7 6 5 18 18 1 9 7 1 17 17 1 6 5 4 15 15

2 7 6 6 19 37 2 7 5 5 17 34 2 8 4 1 13 28

3 8 7 6 21 58 3 8 5 3 16 50 3 9 8 8 25 53

4 10 9 5 24 82 4 7 5 5 17 67 4 8 7 6 21 74

5 8 8 7 23 105 5 9 9 5 23 90 5 9 8 7 24 98

6 9 7 5 21 126 6 9 8 7 24 114 6 9 7 7 23 121

7 7 7 5 19 145 7 10 8 6 24 138 7 10 7 7 24 145

8 9 9 4 22 167 8 6 5 5 16 154 8 7 6 4 17 162

9 8 7 6 21 188 9 8 5 3 16 170 9 8 6 3 17 179

10 10 7 6 23 211 10 8 8 4 20 190 10 5 5 4 14 193

11 8 7 7 22 233 11 9 7 5 21 211 11 8 6 4 18 211

12 10 9 6 25 258 12 7 7 6 20 231 12 9 7 4 20 231

Pts Tot. Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 10 6 5 21 21 1 6 4 0 10 10 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 5 4 0 9 30 2 6 6 4 16 26 2 9 4 2 15 16

3 7 5 3 15 45 3 5 5 0 10 36 3 7 5 3 15 31

4 8 6 5 19 64 4 5 5 5 15 51 4 7 5 0 12 43

5 9 9 8 26 90 5 9 6 2 17 68 5 7 5 3 15 58

6 5 5 0 10 100 6 8 6 4 18 86 6 7 6 3 16 74

7 8 6 3 17 117 7 6 3 0 9 95 7 5 4 3 12 86

8 8 6 3 17 134 8 7 5 0 12 107 8 6 6 0 12 98

9 9 8 7 24 158 9 6 3 2 11 118 9 9 7 0 16 114

10 9 5 2 16 174 10 8 6 3 17 135 10 9 4 2 15 129

11 8 6 3 17 191 11 9 8 0 17 152 11 6 6 0 12 141

12 7 6 6 19 210 12 4 3 0 7 159 12 7 6 3 16 157

Pts Tot. Pts Tot.

1 4 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 0 0 0 0 4 2 5 0 0 5 6

3 0 0 0 0 4 3 5 0 0 5 11

4 5 0 0 5 9 4 6 5 0 11 22

5 2 1 0 3 12 5 1 0 0 1 23

6 0 0 0 0 12 6 6 0 0 6 29

7 0 0 0 0 12 7 6 2 0 8 37

8 5 3 0 8 20 8 2 0 0 2 39

9 8 7 7 22 42 9 6 0 0 6 45

10 2 0 0 2 44 10 6 4 0 10 55

11 4 3 2 9 53 11 2 0 0 2 57

12 8 7 3 18 71 12 2 0 0 2 59
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